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1. 

2. 

3. 

4 

7. 

GREENLAND PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ATTÉ^TED 

Science 

English Language & Literature 

Hindi Course A 

PREM NAGAR, HESAG, HATIA, RANCHÊ-03 

Subject Details of Std - IX& X 

Social Science 

5. Mathematics Standard 

6. Mathematics Basics 

Sanskrit 

7o6/23 

Subject 

Princ1pal Greenland Public School Prem Nagar, Hesag, Hatia Ranchi-3 

Computer Application 

Code 

184 

002 

086 

087 

041 

241 

122 

165 



SI No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

GREENLAND PUBLIC SCHOOL 

English Core 

Physics 

Subject Details of Std - XI & XII Science 

Chemistry 

Biology 

PREM NAGAR, HESAG, HATIA, RANCHI-03 

Physical education 

Hindi Core 

7. Computer Science (New) 

8. Economics 

8Kapg 
1/o6 |23 

Princpal 

ATTESTEDMathemati 

Greenland Public School 
Prem Nagar, Hesag, Hatia 

Ranchi-3 

Subject Code 

301 

042 

043 

044 

048 

302 

083 

030 

041 



SI No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

GREENLAND PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Subject Details of Std - XI & XII Commerce 

PREM NAGAR, HESAG, HATIA, RANCHI-03 

English Core 

Accountancy 

Business Studies 

Economics 

Physical Education 

Hindi Core 

8.Kapsam 
7lo6|23 

ATTESTED Computer Science (New) 

Principal Greenland Public School 
Prem Nagar, Hesag, Hatia 

Ranchi-3 

Subject Code 

301 

055 

054 

030 

048 

302 

083 
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